
$1,075,000 - 77-6596 Walua Rd, Kailua-Kona
MLS® #719971 

$1,075,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,543 sqft
Residential on 0.26 Acres

PAHOEHOE 1ST - KAPALAALAEA 2ND
(BEACH SEC), Kailua-Kona, HI

*****$50,000.00 REDUCTION ************There
are fantastic ocean views from almost
anywhere in this 3-bedroom. 2-bathroom
FURNISHED home overlooking the Kona
Coast. Set in an enclave of four homes off
Walua Road in Kona. The excellent
combination of living room and dining room
features high ceilings, air conditioning, and
ceiling fans.  The living area opens on two
sides to a generous wrap-around lanai.
<br><br>Beautiful sunset view year-round

Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS® # 719971

Price $1,075,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,543

Acres 0.26

Year Built 2001

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 77-6596 Walua Rd

Subdivision PAHOEHOE 1ST - KAPALAALAEA 2ND (BEACH SEC)



City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Condo Name Walua

Amenities

Parking Attached, Covered

View Ocean

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Zoned

Cooling Air Conditioning, Zoned

Exterior

Windows Blinds, Drapes

Additional Information

Date Listed April 16th, 2025

Days on Market 180

Zoning RS-10

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Properties - Kamuela
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